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The menu of Alberto's Mexican Food from Cypress includes 15 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $4.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What CuHtna Bamnupcka likes about
Alberto's Mexican Food:
| love carne asada burritos, this place has the most delicious carne asada burrito ever had in my life. Life in San
Diego is a pretty ride to go there, but every time | go to knotts berry farm | make sure that | go time to go one of
there Carne asada burrito.. read more. At Alberto's Mexican Food in Cypress, there's a hearty brunch in the
morning where you can eat as much as you want enjoy, Many guests are especially looking forward to the
diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine. Most menus are prepared quickly for you and served, With the bite-sized,
Tapas, you can't do anything wrong, particularly because there is something for all tastes.
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{Alberto’s Mexican Food Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

d la carte

BEEF CHIMICHANGA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tacos
CARNE ASADA TACO

Chimict

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA

Combination plates

TWO BEEF TACOS PLATE

$7.8

$1.3

$3.2

$7.5

$9.0

Combination Plates

TOSTADA AND TACO PLATE

Menu 3

BEEF TACO

Add - Ons

SOUR CREAM

These types of dishes are

being served
ROAST BEEF
Side dishes
1/2 PINT BEANS
1/2 PINT RICE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
MEAT

-

$9.0

$3.1

$2.7
$2.7

$1.3
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5011 Lincoln Ave, Cypress, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00
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